ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 03	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/20/2011	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RERES-11-261 FAIMIS: 113642	EQ. NO. 5. PR			PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	lhan iter	n 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA!	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO	3 .	
	IIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ANT & CONTRACTS DIVISION			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	TEM 11)			
43	33 BROOKLYN AVE NE				10A. MODIFICATION OF COM		RDER NO.	
SE	CATTLE WA 981950001			NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0020				
CODE	605799469	FACILITY CODE		×	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 03-02-2011			
		ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	TATIO	ONS			
(a) off KN RE by an	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whowledge to the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whowledge to the submitted of t	copies of the amendr nich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you d	ment; (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES retained to change an offer aire tation and this amendment,	receip ent nu OR TO eady s	t of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF Y DITHE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change n received prior to the ope	each cop OUR A SPEC hay be rening ho	by of the C- IFIED MAY made our	
12. AC	DU:	NS: 605799469 NAIC LIGATE: \$17,700.00	CS: 611310 PSC: R4	99	FAIMIS: 113642			
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER						
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	copie	es to the issuing office.			
The increase of the control of the c	purpose of this contract modification purpose of this contract modification reasing the obligated amount from \$10 (ACTION - COST REIMBURSEMENT - ALTERNATION) The amount presently obligated by other terms and conditions remain that Contract Ceiling: \$530,672.00 (uncal Obligated Amount: \$185,700.00 (chein)	on is to provide inc 58,000.00 to \$185,70 TE I (JUN 1988), par y the Government wit me same.	remental funding in 0.00. Accordingly, agraph (b) is revis	the Sec	tion B.3 CONSIDER the following:	ATION		
Peri	iod of Performance: 03/02/2011 - 03/0	01/2014 (unchanged)	•					
	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch						
15A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Jennifer A. DeF Contracting Off	ino	3 OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	A//	, <u> </u>	1	6C. DATE SIGNE	
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	 	(Signature	g/Cont	acting Officer)		09/20/	2011

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 52,243